ISSN 2537 — 4222
ISSN-L 2537 — 4222

Nicolae BALTES,
Alexandra-Gabriela-Maria
DRAGOE

Svetlana GOROBIEVSCHI,
Aliona DODU

Inga BULAT

Midalina ALBU

Maria OLEINIUC

Constanta POPESCU,
Gulay KAKILLIOGLU

Suzana-Camelia ILIE,
Diana MOISEVICI-SERB,
Stefania LAZARESCU

Kinga (LAZAR) KADAR

Laura-Alexandra MORTURA

Cristina Aurora BUNEA-
BONTAS

Oana-Mihaela ILIE,
Silvia-Elena IACOB

Sorin-George TOMA,
Citilin GRADINARU

Cristina-Elena ION (STROE),
Ramona-Oana HAMBURDA
(BAUER)

Isabela GIORGI

Camelia ISTRATE,
Catalin-Fulger ISTRATE

Yasin YILDIRIM

Marius GUST

The Journal Contemporary Economy | 3
Revista Economia Contemporand

CONTENT

STUDY REGARDING THE ASSESSMENT OF THE POSITION AND
FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE COMPANIES THROUGH
THE CAPITAL MARKET INDICATORS

THE ROLE OF BUSINESS INCUBATORS AS INSTRUMENT
MANAGEMENT IN CONTEMPORARY ECONOMY

ROLE OF THE AUDIT IN OPTIMIZATION OF CORPORAL
GOVERNANCE IN THE PUBLIC SECTOR

ANALYSIS OF THE COMPETITIVE ENVIRONMENT OF THE
FOUNDATION OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

ACTUAL TASKS IN THE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
OF AGRICULTURAL ENTERPRISES FROM THE MILK INDUSTRY
OF THE AGROALIMENTARY COMPLEX

MILESTONES FOR THE DEVELOPMENT AND REPOSITIONING
OF THE HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION IN A HOSPITAL

USING THE SPSS PROGRAM IN OUTLINING THE VIEW OF THE
DAMBOVITA UNEMPLOYED OVER WORK

MARKETING STRATEGIES AND POLICIES FOR DEVELOPING
TOURISM IN THE CENTRE REGION

THE ACTIVITY OF FINANCIAL AUDIT IN ROMANIA

ACCOUNTING FOR DISCOUNTS UNDER IFRS 15 REVENUE
FROM CONTRACTS WITH CUSTOMERS

THE IMPACT OF DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY ON THE BANKING
ORGANIZATION

THE MARKETING MIX IN A LUXURY HOTEL CHAIN

THE USE OF RESOURCES OF THE IT SYSTEM IN THE SCHOOL
WITH CLASSES I-VIII NO. 6 SERBAN CIOCULESCU

THE MAN - THE CENTRAL COMPONENT OF ANY ECONOMIC
ACTIVITY

THE ROLE AND THE NECESSITY OF FINANCIAL AUDIT FOR
ACCOUNTING USERS

IS THE ADOPTION OF THE EURO A STORY OF SUCCESS OR
FAILURE? AN ASSESSMENT UNDER ECONOMIC AND
POLITICAL REFLECTIONS

CRYPTOCURRENCY: STRUCTURES AND
MARKETING

DYNAMICS,

5-13

14-26

27-36

37-42

43-47

48-52

53-57

58-64

65-72

73-79

80-83

84-90

91-95

96-101

102-106

107-117

118-134

Volume 3, Issue 2/2018

Vol. 3, Nr. 2/2018



