CONTENT

Nicolae BALTEȘ, Alexandra-Gabriela-Maria DRAGOE	STUDY REGARDING THE ASSESSMENT OF THE POSITION AND FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE COMPANIES THROUGH THE CAPITAL MARKET INDICATORS	5-13
Svetlana GOROBIEVSCHI, Aliona DODU	THE ROLE OF BUSINESS INCUBATORS AS INSTRUMENT MANAGEMENT IN CONTEMPORARY ECONOMY	14-26
Inga BULAT	ROLE OF THE AUDIT IN OPTIMIZATION OF CORPORAL GOVERNANCE IN THE PUBLIC SECTOR	27-36
Mădălina ALBU	ANALYSIS OF THE COMPETITIVE ENVIRONMENT OF THE FOUNDATION OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT	37-42
Maria OLEINIUC	ACTUAL TASKS IN THE STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM OF AGRICULTURAL ENTERPRISES FROM THE MILK INDUSTRY OF THE AGROALIMENTARY COMPLEX	43-47
Constanța POPESCU, Gulay KAKILLIOGLU	MILESTONES FOR THE DEVELOPMENT AND REPOSITIONING OF THE HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION IN A HOSPITAL	48-52
Suzana-Camelia ILIE, Diana MOISEVICI-ȘERB, Ștefania LĂZĂRESCU	USING THE SPSS PROGRAM IN OUTLINING THE VIEW OF THE DAMBOVITA UNEMPLOYED OVER WORK	53-57
Kinga (LÁZÁR) KÁDÁR	MARKETING STRATEGIES AND POLICIES FOR DEVELOPING TOURISM IN THE CENTRE REGION	58-64
Laura-Alexandra MORTURĂ	THE ACTIVITY OF FINANCIAL AUDIT IN ROMANIA	65-72
Cristina Aurora BUNEA- BONTAȘ	ACCOUNTING FOR DISCOUNTS UNDER IFRS 15 REVENUE FROM CONTRACTS WITH CUSTOMERS	73-79
Oana-Mihaela ILIE, Silvia-Elena IACOB	THE IMPACT OF DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY ON THE BANKING ORGANIZATION	80-83
Sorin-George TOMA, Cătălin GRĂDINARU	THE MARKETING MIX IN A LUXURY HOTEL CHAIN	84-90
Cristina-Elena ION (STROE), Ramona-Oana HAMBURDĂ (BAUER)	THE USE OF RESOURCES OF THE IT SYSTEM IN THE SCHOOL WITH CLASSES I-VIII NO. 6 ŞERBAN CIOCULESCU	91-95
Isabela GIORGI	THE MAN - THE CENTRAL COMPONENT OF ANY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY	96-101
Camelia ISTRATE, Cătălin-Fulger ISTRATE	THE ROLE AND THE NECESSITY OF FINANCIAL AUDIT FOR ACCOUNTING USERS	102-106
Yasin YILDIRIM	IS THE ADOPTION OF THE EURO A STORY OF SUCCESS OR FAILURE? AN ASSESSMENT UNDER ECONOMIC AND POLITICAL REFLECTIONS	107-117
Marius GUST	CRYPTOCURRENCY: DYNAMICS, STRUCTURES AND MARKETING	118-134